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IV TROFEU SANT JORDI MASTER CEM2425
CEM-J.Vallès, 27/4/2025

Prova 20 Fem., 50m Papallona Open
27/4/2025 Resultats
CR 29.36 GARCIA SANCHEZ, Mireia ESP BARCELONA 23/4/2023
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps AQUA

Open

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.56 658
2. CASTELL CAUBET, Laia 97 C.N. Tortosa 32.50 531
3. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 32.97 508
4. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 33.72 502
5. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 34.09 485
6. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 34.48 444
7. GIBERNAU GARCIA, Claudia 96 C.E. Mediterrani 35.18 418
8. MARCO BATRES, Patricia 00 C.N. Esplugues 36.36 379
9. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes 77 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.61 466

10. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 37.09 481
11. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 38.68 315
12. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 42.74 265
13. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 42.82 232
14. SOURZAT, Magalie 77 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 43.09 286
15. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 44.49 218
16. MAIMÓ IBAÑEZ, Natalia 02 C.N. Mollerusa 45.24 196
17. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 45.28 196
18. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 50.92 156

DSQ DE LA HOZ GOMEZ, Alba 97 C.N. Tarraco
DNS PUIG BORONAT, Margarita 67 C.N. Catalunya
DNS FUENTES QUIJADA, Esther 75 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta

20+

1. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 34.48 444
2. MAIMÓ IBAÑEZ, Natalia 02 C.N. Mollerusa 45.24 196
3. MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 45.28 196

25+

1. CASTELL CAUBET, Laia 97 C.N. Tortosa 32.50 531
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 32.97 508
3. GIBERNAU GARCIA, Claudia 96 C.E. Mediterrani 35.18 418
4. MARCO BATRES, Patricia 00 C.N. Esplugues 36.36 379
5. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 38.68 315
6. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 42.82 232

DSQ DE LA HOZ GOMEZ, Alba 97 C.N. Tarraco

30+

1. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 33.72 502
2. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 34.09 485
3. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 44.49 218
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IV TROFEU SANT JORDI MASTER CEM2425
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Prova 20, Fem., 50m Papallona

35+

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.56 658
2. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 42.74 265
3. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 50.92 156

45+

1. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes 77 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.61 466
2. SOURZAT, Magalie 77 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 43.09 286

50+

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 37.09 481
DNS FUENTES QUIJADA, Esther 75 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta

55+

DNS PUIG BORONAT, Margarita 67 C.N. Catalunya

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.56 658
2. CASTELL CAUBET, Laia 97 C.N. Tortosa 32.50 531
3. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 32.97 508
4. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamasters 33.72 502
5. CRUSELLAS CASANUEVA, Blanca 93 C.N. Catalunya 34.09 485
6. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 37.09 481
7. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes 77 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 36.61 466
8. ABADAL GINESTA, Jana 05 Cn.Sant Just 34.48 444
9. GIBERNAU GARCIA, Claudia 96 C.E. Mediterrani 35.18 418

10. MARCO BATRES, Patricia 00 C.N. Esplugues 36.36 379
11. MURIAS MATO, Leyre 00 C.N. Barcelona 38.68 315
12. SOURZAT, Magalie 77 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 43.09 286
13. MERIDA VALLEJO, Carla 90 C.N. Mataro 42.74 265
14. PARDO ADAME, Adriana 99 C.N. Cornella 42.82 232
15. SERRAINAT BRULL, Cristina 93 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 44.49 218
16. MAIMÓ IBAÑEZ, Natalia 02 C.N. Mollerusa 45.24 196

MARCO DIAZ, Adriana 02 C.N. Esplugues 45.28 196
18. CASTELLANO GRANELL, Carme 89 C.N. Tarraco 50.92 156

DSQ DE LA HOZ GOMEZ, Alba 97 C.N. Tarraco
DNS PUIG BORONAT, Margarita 67 C.N. Catalunya
DNS FUENTES QUIJADA, Esther 75 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta


